

Gluten Free cake mix box pre-cut, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 1978)

Sponge cake

Ingredients

WHOLE EGG, sugar, rice flour, palm fat, EGG WHITE, potato starch, rice starch, emulsifier (polyglycerinester of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polysorbate 80), insulin, oligofructose, raising agent(diphosphate, sodium carbonate), salt, natural flavour, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Gluten Free cake mix box pre-cut, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 1978)

Marble Cake

Ingredients

WHOLE EGG, sugar, rice flour, palm fat, EGG WHITE, potato starch, cocoa powder deoiled weak, rice starch, emulsifier (polyglycerinester of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polysorbate 80), insulin, oligofructose, raising agent (diphosphate, sodium carbonate), salt, natural flavour, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

Contains: EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Gluten Free cake mix box pre-cut, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 1978)

Nut Cake

Ingredients

WHOLE EGG, sugar, rice flour, palm fat, HAZELNUTS (8%), EGG WHITE, potato starch, rice starch, emulsifier (polyglycerinester of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polysorbate 80), insulin, oligofructose, raising agent (diphosphate, sodium carbonate), salt, natural flavour, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

Contains: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS